© 0 N OO bs W N

- a .
w NN =2 o

© 0N O, W N -

—
N - o

November 13, 2020

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County

November 3, 2020
State General

United States President

Donald J. Trump - Republican
Joseph R. Biden - Democratic
Don Blankenship - Independent
Rogue "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent
Howie Hawkins - Independent
Jo Jorgensen - Independent
Alyson Kennedy - Independent
Gloria La Riva - Independent
Kanye West - Independent
Write-In - Brian Carroll

Write-In - Tom Hoefling
Write-In - Jade Simmons
Write-In - Kasey Wells

Total Votes

United States Senate

Bill Hagerty - Republican

Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic
Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr. - Independent
Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent
Ronnie Henley - Independent

G. Dean Hill - Independent

Steven J. Hooper - Independent
Aaron James - Independent

Elizabeth McLeod - Independent
Kacey Morgan - Independent

Eric William Stansberry - Independent
Write-In - John A. Gentry

Total Votes

10,604
2,202
11

12,945

10,116
1,962
24

9

27

17

28

19

42

29

25

0
12,298






State of Tennessee - Claiborne County
November 3, 2020
State General

United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Tim Burchett - Republican 10,301
2 Renee Hoyos - Democratic 1,928
3 Matthew L. Campbell - Independent 178
4 Write-In - Ronald Cornell Jr. (0]
5 Write-In - David Dockery 0

Total Votes 12,407

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank S. Niceley - Republican 10,276

Total Votes 10,276

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican 10,525
Total Votes 10,525

November 13, 2020






State of Tennessee - Claiborne County

November 3, 2020

Municipal - Town of Cumberland Gap

1 Neal Pucciarelli

1 Teresa Fuson
2 Duke Parish

1 Rick Bain

November 13, 2020

Mayor

Total Votes

Alderman

Total Votes

Alderman (unexpired term)

Total Votes

82
82

77
77
154

62
62






State of Tennessee - Claiborne County
November 3, 2020

Municipal - City of Harrogate
Alderman - East Ward

1 Write-In - Kenneth West 25
Total Votes 25

Alderman - West Ward

1 Troy Poore 275
Total Votes 275

November 13, 2020






State of Tennessee - Claiborne County
November 3, 2020

Municipal - City of New Tazewell

Mayor
1 Jerry H Beeler
Total Votes
Alderman - Ward 1
1 Jeffrey M. Lewis
Total Votes
Alderman - Ward 2
1 Franklin Essary
Total Votes
Alderman - Ward 3
1 Roger Poore
Total Votes

November 13, 2020

800
800

767
767

781
781

762
762






State of Tennessee - Claiborne County
November 3, 2020

Referendum - City of New Tazewell
Retail Package Store Referendum

1 To permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages 613
2 Not to permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages 310
Total Votes 923

November 13, 2020






State of Tennessee - Claiborne County
November 3, 2020

Municipal - City of Tazewell
Mayor

1 Bill Fannon 611
Total Votes 611

Alderman - Ward 1

1 Donald L. Smith 562
Total Votes 562

Alderman - Ward 1 (unexpired term)

1 Russell "Rusty" DeBusk 584
Total Votes 584

Alderman - Ward 2

1 Johnny Ramsey 566
Total Votes 566

Alderman - Ward 3

1 Jo-Ann V. Bunch 582
Total Votes 582

November 13, 2020



