State of Tennessee - Claiborne County

November 3, 2020 State General

United States President

1	Donald J. Trump - Republican		10,604
2	Joseph R. Biden - Democratic		2,202
3	Don Blankenship - Independent		11
4	Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent		7
5	Howie Hawkins - Independent		6
6	Jo Jorgensen - Independent		83
7	Alyson Kennedy - Independent		8
8	Gloria La Riva - Independent		0
9	Kanye West - Independent		22
10	Write-In - Brian Carroll		2
11	Write-In - Tom Hoefling		0
12	Write-In - Jade Simmons		0
13	Write-In - Kasey Wells		0
		Total Votes	12,945

United States Senate

4	Bill Userat D. 18	
Į.	Bill Hagerty - Republican	10,116
2	Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic	1,962
3	Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr Independent	24
4	Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent	9
5	Ronnie Henley - Independent	27
6	G. Dean Hill - Independent	17
7	Steven J. Hooper - Independent	
8	Aaron James - Independent	28
9	Elizabeth McLeod - Independent	19
10	Kacey Morgan - Independent	42
11	Eric William Stansberry - Independent	29
12		25
12	Write-In - John A. Gentry	0
	Total '	Votes 12 298

		The state of the s	

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County November 3, 2020 State General

United States House of Representatives District 2

1	Tim Burchett - Republican	10,301	1
2	Renee Hoyos - Democratic	1,928	3
3	Matthew L. Campbell - Independent	178	3
4	Write-In - Ronald Cornell Jr.	Č)
5	Write-In - David Dockery)
		Total Votes 12,407	7

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank S. Niceley - Republican 10,276

Total Votes 10,276

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican 10,525

Total Votes 10,525

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County November 3, 2020 Municipal - Town of Cumberland Gap Mayor

1	Neal Pucciarelli		82
		Total Votes	82
		Alderman	
1	Teresa Fuson		77
2	Duke Parish		77
		Total Votes	154
		Alderman (unexpired term)	
1	Rick Bain		62
		Total Votes	62

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County November 3, 2020 Municipal - City of Harrogate Alderman - East Ward

1	Write-In - Kenneth West		25
		Total Votes	25
	Alderr	man - West Ward	
1	Troy Poore		275
		Total Votes	275

			9
		8	

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County November 3, 2020 Municipal - City of New Tazewell Mayor

1	Jerry H Beeler		800
		Total Votes	800
		Alderman - Ward 1	
1	Jeffrey M. Lewis		767
		Total Votes	767
		Alderman - Ward 2	
1	Franklin Essary		781
		Total Votes	781
		Alderman - Ward 3	
1	Roger Poore		762
		Total Votes	762

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County November 3, 2020 Referendum - City of New Tazewell Retail Package Store Referendum

	To permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages Not to permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages	613 310
70 1	Total Votes	923

State of Tennessee - Claiborne County November 3, 2020 Municipal - City of Tazewell Mayor

1	Bill Fannon		611
		Total Votes	611
		Alderman - Ward 1	
1	Donald L. Smith		562
		Total Votes	562
	Alderma	an - Ward 1 (unexpired te	rm)
1	Russell "Rusty" DeBusk		584
		Total Votes	584
		Alderman - Ward 2	
1	Johnny Ramsey		566
	Page 1 (1975) (2004) (1975) (Total Votes	566
		Alderman - Ward 3	
1	Jo-Ann V. Bunch		582
		Total Votes	582